P
re
ss
ur
e
Operation time
0
Increased impact force

Impact Blow Valve
IBV Series
How to Order
Specifications Nozzle/Chip guard (Please order it separately.)
Air operated type
Air operated typeSolenoid valve type
Solenoid valve type
Air Saving
Symbol
Air operated typeSolenoid valve type
2
(OUT)
1
(IN)
2
(OUT)
1
(P1)
(OUT)
2
3
(EXH)
1
(IN)
1(P2)
IBV11
IBV10 5L
q Thread type
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G
w Rated voltage/Electrical entry
Symbol Rated voltage Electrical entry
5L 24 VDC
L plug connector,
With lead wire (Length 300 mm)
5LO 24 DCV
L plug connector,
Without connector
5WA 24 VDC
M8 connector,
With connector cable
(Length 300 mm)
5WAO 24 VDC
M8 connector,
Without connector
e Electrical entry direction
Symbol Angle
Electrical entry
direction
Symbol Angle
Electrical entry
direction
Nil 0° B 180°
A 90° C 270°
Part no. IBV10m-5L-m∗1 IBV10m-5WA-m∗1 IBV11m
Action Electric type Air type
Valve
specifications
Fluid Air
Operating pressure range 0.15 to 0.7 MPa 0.1 to 0.5 MPa
Ambient temperature
Fluid temperature
5 to 50°C
Coil
specifications

26ø
D
øD
Polycarbonate (Transparent)
Rubber bushing
(Material: CR)
11
2
Long nozzle (Please order it separately.)
Option
 [mm]
Part no. Nozzle I.D. Connection thread L
IBG1-12-10-50
ø10 R1/4
50
IBG1-12-10-100 100
IBG1-12-10-150 150
IBG1-12-10-300 300
IBG1-12-10-600-X1 600
IBG1-12-10-1000-X1 1000
[mm]
Part no. L
IBG1-12-10-50S 50
IBG1-12-10-100S 100
IBG1-12-10-150S 150
IBG1-12-10-300S 300
IBG1-12-10-600S-X1 600
IBG1-12-10-1000S-X1 1000
Long nozzle with a silencer
 (Please order it separately.)
Chip guard (Please order it separately.)
[mm]